SPIRITS

RUM 50ML

Bacardi Carta Bianca 10
Goosling Black Seal Rum 11
Bacardi 8 Yr Old 12
Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 Yr Old 14
El Dorado 12 Yr Old 14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 15
Zacapa Centenario 23 19
Zacapa XO 30
GIN 50ML
Beefeater 24 10

Hendricks 11

The Botanist 12

Star Of Bombay 12

Silent Pool 12.5
Gin Mare 13
Ki No Bi 13.5
Tanqueray 10 14
Monkey 47 15
Copperhead 15
VODKA 50ML
Ketel One 10
Belvedere 12

Grey Goose 13
Stolichnaya Elit 15
Beluga Gold Line 25

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL:

F: /SANDERSONHOTEL
T: @SANDERSONLDN
I: @SANDERSONSOCIAL

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale
of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.

CHAM%ﬁGNES
SPARKLING

SPARKLING WINE 125ML  BOTTLE

Chandon Garden Spritz NV 12.5 65
Ridgeview Cavendish Brut NV 75
Ridgeview Fitzrovia Brut Rose NV 80
BRUT NV 125ML BOTTLE
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV~ 16.5 a0
Perrier-douét Grand Brut, NV 92.5
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV 100
Taittinger Prelude 105
Krug ‘Grande Cuvée’, Brut 280
VINTAGE BOTTLE
Pommery Blanc de Blancs, 2020 130
Veuve Clicquot Vintage Réserve Brut, 2012 140
Pommery Grand Cru Royal, 2006 150
Louis Roederer Brut, 2009 165
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut, 2012 300
Dom Pérignon Brut, 2012 320
ROSE 125ML  BOTTLE
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, NV 19 110
Louis Roederer Brut Rosé, 2013 170
Dom Pérignon, Brut Rosé, 2005 460
Krug, Brut, NV 500

WINES

ROSE 125ML BOTTLE
Bardolino Chiaretto Classico, 10 38
Bolla, Veneto

Chateau d’Esclans 14 58
Whispering Angel Rose, 2021,

Provence

Chateau d’Esclans 74

Rock Angel Rosé 2021, Provence



WINES

WHITE 175ML BOTTLE
Allumea Organic Grillo Chardonnay, 9 36
Sicilia, Italy, 2021

Leefield Station Pinot Gris, 10 38
Marlboroug, New Zealand, 2020

Beres Furmint, Tokaji, 11 42
Hungary, 2021

Lerias, Albaro, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2020 12 46
Soellner Wogenrain Organic 46
Gruner Veltliner, Wagram, Austria, 2021

Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling, 12.5 50
Washington, USA, 2020

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico Serafino, 13 52
Piedmont, Italy, 2020

Cape Mentelle 13.5 54
Sauvignon Blanc-Semillon,

Margaret River, Australia, 2021

Sancerre, La Graveliere, 60
Joseph Mellot, Loire, France, 2020

Lincourt Rancho Santa Rosa, 62
Chardonnay, Santa Rita Hills,

California, USA, 2017

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, 75
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021

Chablis 1er Cru Vaillon, Lamblin & Fils, 85
France, 2020

Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, 105

Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes,
Ogier, France, 2019

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Chateau Grand Jauga, Sauternes 37.5c1 10
Béres Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos 50cl

Graham’s Late Bottled Vintage Port 7
75¢l - 75ml

Dalva 10 Year Old Tawny Port 75cl - 75ml 8

Graham’s Quinta dos Malvedos
Vintage Port 37.5¢l

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

The balance is all distributed to service staff.

125ML BOTTLE

30

62

52

58

42

SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s No.7
Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Maker’s Mark 46

Knob Creek

Rittenhouse Straight Rye
Basil Hayden’s
Woodford Reserve Rye
Sazerac Rye

Whistlepig Straight Rye 10 Yr Old

COGNAC & CALVADOS
Berneroy VSOP Calvados
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Remy Martin XO

Martell XO

Hennessy XO
Henessy Paradis

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Patron Silver

Volcan de mi Tierra Blanco

Volcan de mi Tierra Reposado
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

Amores Cureata Mezcal

Volcan de mi Tierra Afiejo Cristalino

S50ML
10
11
12
12

13.5
13
13
14
14
15
17
18

S50ML
12
12.5
15
16
35
37
39

165

50ML

15
15
16
16
17
17
18

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale

of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.



SPIRITS

WHISKY

Johnny Walker Black
Tullamore Dew

Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie 10 Yr Old
Johnny Walker Gold
Talisker 10 Yr Old
Aberfeldy 12 Yr Old
Ardberg 10 Yr Old
Laphroiag 10 Yr Old
Aultmore 12 Yr Old
Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Nikka From The Barrel
Macallan 12 Yr Old Sherry Oak
Chivas Regal 18 Yr Old
Lagavulin 16 Yr Old
Hibiki Harmony
Glenlivet 18 Yr Old
Glenmorangie 18 Yr Old
Highland Park 18 Yr Old
Yamazaki 12 Yr Old
Hakushu 12 Yr Old
Glenmorangie Signet
Balvenie Portwood 21 Yr Old

50ML
10
10
12
12
12.5
13
14
14
14
15
15
18
19
20
22
24
25
25
30
39
39
40
51

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale

of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.

WINES

RED 175ML BOTTLE
Elevé Carignan Vieilles Vignes, 9 36
Vin de France, 2020

Antonio Arraez Organic 10 38
Vivir Sin Dormir Monastrell, Jumilla,

Spain, 2020

Passo Sardo Cannonau Sardegna, 10.5 40

DOC, ltaly, 2019

Valduboén Roble Ribera del Duero, 11.5 44
Spain, 2018
Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento, 12 46

Rosso del Veneto, Italy, 2018

Terrazas Selection Malbec, 13 52
Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019

Saint-Amour, Mommessin 55
Les Grandes Mises, Beaujolais, 2020

Flagstone Writer’s Block Pinotage, 56
Western Cape, South Africa, 2019

Banshee Cabernet Sauvignon, 64
Sonoma County, USA, 2019

Chateau Teyssier, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, 72
France, 2015

Gigondas, M. Chapoutier 82
Rhéne Valley, France, 2020

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir, Marlborough, 92
New Zealand, 2020

Amarone della Valpolicella 105
Classico Riserva Le Origini,
Bolla, Veneto, Italy, 2016

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale
of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

LADY IN RED 18
Belvedere Vodka, Fair Kumquat liqueur, redberries,
rose & hibiscus infusion, Veuve Cliquot Brut

THE CATWALK 18
Kettle One Vodka, lychee liqueur, pink grapefruit,
fresh lemon

SEX ‘N’ THE CITY 18
Redberries Vodka, Aperol, apricot liqueur,
cherry syrup, cranberry juice, fresh lime

SANTAJITO 18
Kraken Black Spiced Rum, Velvet Falernum liqueur,
pineapple, Guava, apple pie syrup, fresh mint, lime

YIN & YANG 18
Beefeater 24, Ardberg 10 Yr Old, Campari, Creme

de Cassis, Antica Formula, Noilly Prat, Peychaud’s
bitters

PEAR DROP SOUR 18
Hennesy VS, Xante Cognac, pear liqueur, pressed
apple juice, citrus, Cardamon bitters

GIRL ON FIRE 18
Chili infused Vulcan de mi Tierra tequila blanco,
apricot liqueur, fresh lime, spicy salt rim

MOCKTAILS

GUAJITO 8.5
Guava juice, fresh mint, fresh lime,
pink grapefruit & bergamot tonic water

TONIC & REMEDY 8.5
Lemongrass, ginger & lemon thyme syrup,
fresh lemon, tonic water

BOW TAI 8.5
Almond syrup, red berries, citrus
rose & hibiscus infusion, pineapple

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale
of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

THE NAKED PORNSTAR 18
Kettel One Vodka, Fair passion fruit liqueur,
Aperol, Rose wine, Noilly Prat, rhubarb bitters

THE GEISHA 18
Ki No Bi Kyoto Gin, Yellow Chartreuse,
matcha green tea, citrus

WAKE ME UP 18
Dark rum, coffee liqueur,
chocolate liqueur, espresso

APPASSIMENTO 18
Spiced rum, Aperol, passion fruit,
vanilla syrup, soda water

THE SECRET GARDEN 18
The Botanist Gin, Galliano liqueur, pear liqueur,
lemongrass, ginger & lemon thyme syrup,

pineapple & almond soda

THE MYSTERIOUS FASHION 18
Oolong tea infused Monkey Shoulder,

D.O.M. Benedictine, pear cognac,

tawny port wine, cherry syrup, dry vermouth

BEERS

Asahi Super Dry (5.2% ABV)
Peroni (5.1% ABV)

Peroni 0.0 Alcohol free

o O O O

Peroni Gluten Free

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1995, the measure for sale
of Gin, Vodka, Rum and Whisky in these premises is 50ml.
We also serve 25ml measures on all spirits.



